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2025 North West Competitions · NW 2025 W2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 12 Apr 2025 17:00 South Burnie City Marians

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Apr 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Apr 2025 09:30 Burnie Baptist City Marians

Sat 26 Apr 2025 11:00 South Burnie West Devonport

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 04 May 2025 12:30 City Marians West Devonport
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Sun 04 May 2025 14:00 South Burnie Burnie Baptist

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 May 2025 11:00 Burnie Baptist West Devonport RICKY BARRETT
Luke Sayer

Sat 17 May 2025 15:30 City Marians South Burnie Craig McCarthy
Simon Vandenberg

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 18 May 2025 12:30 Meercroft Park West Devonport South Burnie Alison Last
Noah Purton

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 May 2025 11:00 City Marians Burnie Baptist Graeme Bowles
Maitland Sayer
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 01 Jun 2025 12:30 Burnie Baptist South Burnie Maitland Sayer
Bridget Murfet

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 04 Jun 2025 
Round 1 18:00 Meercroft Park West Devonport Burnie Baptist Zoe Last

Noah Purton

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 14 Jun 2025 11:00 South Burnie City Marians Kris Chandra
Ella Scolyer

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sun 15 Jun 2025 14:00 West Devonport Burnie Baptist

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 22 Jun 2025 12:30 South Burnie West Devonport Luke Beswick
Bridget Murfet

Sun 22 Jun 2025 14:00 Burnie Baptist City Marians Bridget Murfet
Kris Chandra

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 29 Jun 2025 12:30 South Burnie Burnie Baptist Luke Sayer
Kris Chandra

Sun 29 Jun 2025 14:00 City Marians West Devonport Jess Nicholls

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 05 Jul 2025 09:30 City Marians South Burnie

Sat 05 Jul 2025 11:00 Burnie Baptist West Devonport
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 19 Jul 2025 11:00 City Marians Burnie Baptist RICKY BARRETT

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 20 Jul 2025 12:30 West Devonport South Burnie Noah Purton
Morgan West

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 26 Jul 2025 11:00 Burnie Baptist South Burnie Bridget Murfet
Stewart Forrest

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sun 27 Jul 2025 12:30 West Devonport City Marians Alison Last
Noah Purton

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 09 Aug 2025 15:30 South Burnie City Marians

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 10 Aug 2025 12:30 West Devonport Burnie Baptist

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

McKenna Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 17 Aug 2025 12:30 South Burnie West Devonport

Sun 17 Aug 2025 14:00 Burnie Baptist City Marians

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

McKenna Park
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 23 Aug 2025 11:00 City Marians West Devonport

Sat 23 Aug 2025 15:30 South Burnie Burnie Baptist

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Meercroft Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 31 May 2025 
Round 6 11:00 Meercroft Park West Devonport City Marians
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